Name of
Library

Elliot Lake

Espanola

Spanish

Timmins
Kirkland

Lake

Parry Sound

Fort Frances

Blind River

Sault Ste.
Marie

Bracebridge

Photocopy

B/W

$.25

$.25

$.25

$.15

$.25

$.25

$.25

$.25

$.25

$.20

Photocopy
Colour

$.75

$1.00

$1.00

$.50

$.50

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$.50

$.50

Non-
Resident
Fee

$30.00

$30.00

$15.00

$30.00

$34.00

$110.00

$54.00

$30.00

$45.00

$50.00

Replacement
Card

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$2.00

$5.00

$5.00

$2.00

$5.00

$3.00

$3.00

Faxing
Local

$1.00
per

page
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

n/a

$1.00

$5.00

$1.00

$1.25

n/a

Faxing
Long
Distance

$2.00
1% page
$1.00
$1.50

$1.00

$2.00
1%t page
$1.50
n/a

$3.00
1%t page
$1.00
$5.00
1°t page
$1.00
$1.00

$1.25

n/a

Laminating

4” X 6”

$1.00

$3.00

$1.00

$1.00

n/a

$1.00

$2.00

$5.00

$1.00

n/a

Laminating

8” X 10”

$2.00

$5.00

$2.00

$2.00

n/a

$2.00

$2.50

$5.00

$1.00

n/a

Exam
Proctoring

$30.00

$50.00

n/a

n/a

$30.00

n/a

$40.00

$25.00

$40.00

Free

Room
Rental
Non-

profit
% day

$30.00

$25.00

n/a

$35.00

Free

$45.00

Free

n/a

$40.00

Free

Room
Rental
For-

profit
% day

$60.00

$40.00

n/a

$50.00

$30.00

$60.00

$100.00

n/a

$40.00

$30.00

Room
Rental
Non-
profit
Full
day
$45.00

$40.00

n/a

$70.00

Free

$60.00

Free

n/a

$80.00

$85.00

Room
Rental
For-
profit
Full day

$90.00

$80.00

n/a

$100.00

$75.00

$75.00

$140.00

n/a

$80.00

$120.00



Name of
Library

Chapleau

Nipigon

Sudbury

Temiskaming

Shores

Kapuskasing

Photocopy
B/W

$.25

$.25

$.15

$.25

$.25

Photocopy
Colour

$.75

$.50

$.25

$.50

$.50

Non-
Resident
Fee

n/a

n/a

$20.00

$120.00

$30.00

Replacement
Card

$3.00

$5.00

Free

$2.00

$2.00

Faxing
Local

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.50

$1.00

Faxing
Long
Distance

$1.00

$2.00
1%t page
$1.00
$1.00

$1.50

$1.00

Laminating

4” X 6”

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

n/a

$1.00

Laminating
8” x 10”

$1.50

$2.00

$3.00

n/a

$2.50

Exam
Proctoring

n/a

$30.00

$40.00

$50.00

n/a

Room
Rental
Non-

profit
% day

n/a

n/a

Free

Free

n/a

Room
Rental
For-

profit
% day

n/a

n/a

$60.00

$30.00

n/a

Room
Rental
Non-
profit
Full
day
n/a

n/a

Free

Free

n/a

Room
Rental
For-
profit
Full
day
n/a

n/a

$120.00

$60.00

n/a



