Name of	Photocopy	Photocopy	Non-	Replacement	Faxing	Faxing	Laminating	Laminating	Exam	Room	Room	Room	Room
Library  Elliot Lake	B/W	Colour	Resident	Card	Local	Long	4" x 6"	8" x 10"	Proctoring	Rental	Rental	Rental	Rental
			Fee			Distance				Non-	For-	Non-	For-
										profit	profit	profit	profit
	\$ .25	\$ .75	\$ 30.00	\$ 5.00	\$1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 30.00	½ day	½ day \$60.00	Full day \$45.00	Full day \$90.00
Espanola	\$ .25	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5.00	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$80.00
Spanish	\$ .25	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Timmins	\$ .15	\$ .50	\$ 30.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00 1 <sup>st</sup> page \$ 1.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	n/a	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$100.00
Kirkland Lake	\$ .25	\$ .50	\$ 34.00	\$ 5.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$30.00	Free	\$30.00	Free	\$75.00
Parry Sound	\$ .25	\$ 1.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3.00 1 <sup>st</sup> page \$1.00	\$1.00	\$ 2.00	n/a	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$75.00
Fort Frances	\$ .25	\$ 1.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00 1 <sup>st</sup> page \$1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 40.00	Free	\$100.00	Free	\$140.00
Blind River	\$ .25	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Sault Ste. Marie	\$ .25	\$ .50	\$ 45.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$80.00
Bracebridge	\$ .20	\$ .50	\$ 50.00	\$ 3.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Free	Free	\$ 30.00	\$85.00	\$120.00

Photocopy	Photocopy	Non-	Replacement	Faxing	Faxing	Laminating	Laminating	Exam	Room	Room	Room	Room
B/W	Colour	Resident	Card	Local	Long	4" x 6"	8" x 10"	Proctoring	Rental	Rental	Rental	Rental
		Fee			Distance				Non-	For-	Non-	For-
										· ·	·	profit
									½ day	½ day		Full
											<u> </u>	day
\$ .25	\$ .75	n/a	\$ 3.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.50	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
\$ .25	\$ .50	n/a	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 30.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
					1 <sup>st</sup> page \$ 1.00							
\$ .15	\$ .25	\$ 20.00	Free	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 40.00	Free	\$ 60.00	Free	\$120.00
\$ .25	\$ .50	\$ 120.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1.50	n/a	n/a	\$ 50.00	Free	\$ 30.00	Free	\$ 60.00
\$ .25	\$ .50	\$ 30.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.50	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
	\$ .25 \$ .25 \$ .15 \$ .25	B/W       Colour         \$ .25       \$ .75         \$ .25       \$ .50         \$ .15       \$ .25         \$ .25       \$ .50	B/W       Colour       Resident Fee         \$ .25       \$ .75       n/a         \$ .25       \$ .50       n/a         \$ .15       \$ .25       \$ 20.00         \$ .25       \$ .50       \$ 120.00	B/W       Colour       Resident Fee       Card         \$ .25       \$ .75       n/a       \$ 3.00         \$ .25       \$ .50       n/a       \$ 5.00         \$ .15       \$ .25       \$ 20.00       Free         \$ .25       \$ .50       \$ 120.00       \$ 2.00	B/W       Colour       Resident Fee       Card Fee       Local         \$ .25       \$ .75       n/a       \$ 3.00       \$ 1.00         \$ .25       \$ .50       n/a       \$ 5.00       \$ 1.00         \$ .15       \$ .25       \$ 20.00       Free       \$ 1.00         \$ .25       \$ .50       \$ 120.00       \$ 2.00       \$ 1.50	B/W         Colour         Resident Fee         Card         Local Distance           \$ .25         \$ .75         n/a         \$ 3.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00           \$ .25         \$ .50         n/a         \$ 5.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00           \$ .15         \$ .25         \$ 20.00         Free         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00           \$ .25         \$ .50         \$ 120.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 1.50         \$ 1.50	B/W         Colour         Resident Fee         Card Fee         Local Distance         Long Distance         4" x 6"           \$ .25         \$ .75         n/a         \$ 3.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00           \$ .25         \$ .50         n/a         \$ 5.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 1.00           \$ .15         \$ .25         \$ 20.00         Free         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00           \$ .25         \$ .50         \$ 120.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 1.50         \$ 1.50         n/a	B/W         Colour         Resident Fee         Card         Local Distance         Long Distance         4" x 6"         8" x 10"           \$ .25         \$ .75         n/a         \$ 3.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.50           \$ .25         \$ .50         n/a         \$ 5.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00           \$ .15         \$ .25         \$ 20.00         Free         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 3.00           \$ .25         \$ .50         \$ 120.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 1.50         \$ 1.50         n/a         n/a	B/W         Colour         Resident Fee         Card         Local Distance         Long Distance         4" x 6"         8" x 10"         Proctoring           \$ .25         \$ .75         n/a         \$ 3.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.50         n/a           \$ .25         \$ .50         n/a         \$ 5.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 30.00           \$ .15         \$ .25         \$ 20.00         Free         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 3.00         \$ 40.00           \$ .25         \$ .50         \$ 120.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 1.50         \$ 1.50         n/a         n/a         \$ 50.00	B/W         Colour Fee         Resident Fee         Card Fee         Local Distance Distance         4" x 6"         8" x 10"         Proctoring Non-profit Non-profit ½ day           \$ .25         \$ .75         n/a         \$ 3.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.50         n/a         n/a           \$ .25         \$ .50         n/a         \$ 5.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 30.00         n/a           \$ .15         \$ .25         \$ 20.00         Free         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 3.00         \$ 40.00         Free           \$ .25         \$ .50         \$ 120.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 1.50         \$ 1.50         n/a         n/a         \$ 50.00         Free	B/W         Colour         Resident Fee         Card         Local Distance         Long Distance         4" x 6"         8" x 10"         Proctoring Non-profit ½ day         Rental For-profit ½ day           \$ .25         \$ .75         n/a         \$ 3.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 1.50         n/a         n/a         n/a           \$ .25         \$ .50         n/a         \$ 5.00         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 30.00         n/a         n/a           \$ .15         \$ .25         \$ 20.00         Free         \$ 1.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 3.00         \$ 40.00         Free         \$ 60.00           \$ .25         \$ .50         \$ 120.00         \$ 2.00         \$ 1.50         n/a         n/a         \$ 50.00         Free         \$ 30.00	B/W         Colour         Resident Fee         Card         Local Distance         Long Distance         4" x 6"         8" x 10"         Proctoring Rental Non-profit ½ day         Rental For-profit ½ day         Rental Non-profit ½ day         Rental For-profit ½ day         Non-profit ½ day         Non-profit ½ day         Rental Non-profit ¼ day         Rental Non-